Q BUS ROUTES

MOORE CREEK MAP (S222)

Legend
AM - Tamworth Upper Moore Creek S222 route
PM - Tamworth Upper Moore Creek S222 route

School pick up/drop off
Transfer/Interchange

)Bus collection points

Oxley High
SEie] Calrossy
Stirling Rq * Anglican
< Schaol
L >
'~
S 5
o ° a;
2 2
5 3 F
3
5 (]
3 =
i
= = 3
g McCarthy o+ =Y
& Catholic =~ 0
College = (=] Tamworth 3
West Public
. Calrossy Anglican . 4 School
q School - William
K Cowper Campus St Joseph's
& Catholic Primary
2 * School 2
< 82
> B
5
e}%
QZ/
[ | M st edwards
Moore Creey Rd 5 /
3
g i
=
Y ] muwe Primary
5 s
& g \
< £ *
& S
4 &
& Oxley Vale *
g Public School Pl
eel Higl
School
g
2
i 2
T (']
& U
X
B 4
Westdale
Public School ga)

02 6760 7190

Macphersons ,
Coaches
www.maccoaches.com.au info@maccoaches.com.

Gunnedah Road Tamworth




BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

®

Upper Moore Creek S222 (Lobster)
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:35 Dorothy Vale

7:37 2031 Upper Moore Creek Road

7:38 1971 Upper Moore Creek Road

7:39 1913 Upper Moore Creek Road

7:41  LoiLane

7:42  Waters Park Drive

7:44  Moonbi Gap Road

7:46 8 Elizabeth Drive

7:47 248 Catherine Way

7:48 187 Catherine Way

7:49 60 Catherine Way

7:50 16 Catherine Way

7:51 Daruka and Moore Creek Road

7:53 1495 Upper Moore Creek Road

7:54 1320 Upper Moore Creek Road

7:56 1170 Upper Moore Creek Road

7:58 Cnr Heritage Close & Moore Creek Road
8:00 Rosewood Road

8:01 709 Moore Creek Road

8:02 608 Moore Creek Road

8:03 575 Moore Creek Road

8:05 Idyllic Street

8:06 3 Evesham Circuit

8:07 Grand Meadows Drive

8:10 CALROSSY WILLIAM COWPER CAMPUS
8:18 MCCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE

8:17 TAFE

8:18 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

8:21 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL BOURKE ST.
8:24 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL l
8:48 OXLEY VALE PUBLIC SCHOOL

9:05 Depot

Gunnedah Road Tamworth

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S
SCHOOL BUS

DOWNLOADNOW

MOORE CREEK MAP (S222)

Transfer at the Bus Interchange for the schools listed below

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

£
©
(=3
®
&
-
©
=
1]
o
@
o
0
4
1]
ES
2
<

Tregarthen (Rat)

St Edwards Infants
St Edwards Primary
Hillivue Public School

arrives at 8:42

arrives at 8:44

arrives at 8:50

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

- Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

Forest Hills (Snail)
St Nicholas

arrives at 8:35

Daruka 1 (Whale)

Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper) 8:40

McCarthy Catholic

arrives at 8:42

Daruka 2 (Deer)
Tamworth High
Tamworth South Public

arrives at 8:38
arrives at 8:42

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public

arrives at 8:50

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Tamworth West Public School
Peel High School

arrives at 8:35
arrives at 8:45

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS

arrives at 8:45

Bus 2 (Rhino)
Carinya

www.maccoaches.com.au

arrives at 8:42

15:30
15:42
15:43
15:47
15:48
15:55
16:00
16:02
16:08
16:09
16:11

16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:40

Available for free download on the Apple
App store and Google Play. The app will
allow you to track your child’s school bus and
charter bus with transportme Passenger.

OXLEY VALE PUBLIC SCHOOL
TAMWORTH STATION
CALROSSY RAGLAN ST BUS STOP
TAFE

OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Grand Meadows Drive
Evesham Circuit

Idyllic Street

Mahogany /Stringybark Road
Jubata Drive/ Browns Lane
575 Moore Creek Road

608 Moore Creek Road

696 Moore Creek Road
Rosewood Road

8 Rosewood Road

Davidsons Lane Bus Shelter
1170 Upper Moore Creek Road
1320 Upper Moore Creek Road
1495 Upper Moore Creek Road
Daruka and Moore Creek Road
8 Elizabeth Drive

248 Catherine Way

187 Catherine Way

60 Catherine Way

16 Catherine Way

Moonbi Gap Road

Waters Park Drive

Loi Lane

1913 Upper Moore Creek Road
1971 Upper Moore Creek Road
2031 Upper Moore Creek Road
Dorothy Vale

&

Download on the
‘ App Store
ANDROID APP ON
P> Google play

Macp

["030/’85

Q BUS TIMETABLE

Students from the following schools: Change at the
interchange for your connecting bus home

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

Tregarthen (Rat)
Hillvue Public School
St Edwards Primary
St Edwards Infants
Tamworth South
Tamworth High School

arrives at 15:12
arrives at 15:15
arrives at 15:20
arrives at 15:24
arrives at 15:30

Forest Hills (2 Dinosaurs)
St Jospeh'’s Primary School
St Nicholas

Tamworth Public

arrives at 15:10
arrives at 15:25
arrives at 15:28

Daruka 1 (Whale)

Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper) 15:20

£
&
b
o
-
-
©
=
1]
Q
(7]
©
13
Q
(7]
=
2
<

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public

arrives at 15:28

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Westdale

Peel High School

Tamworth West Public

arrives at 15:22
arrives at 15:25
arrives at 15:35

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS

arrives at 15:18

Bus 8 (Ladybug)
Carinya

arrives at 15:25

hersons

02 6760 7190




